Stations of the Cross (St. Francis of Assisi)

1. Jesus Is Condemned to Death
2. Jesus Accepts His Cross
3. Jesus Falls for the First Time
4. Jesus Meets His Mother

5. Simon Helps Jesus Carry His Cross.

6. Veronica Wipes the Face of Jesus
7. Jesus Falls a Second Time.
8. Jesus Meets the Women.
9. Jesus Falls a Third Time.
10. Jesus Is Stripped
11. Jesus Is Nailed
12. Jesus Dies.
13. Jesus Is Taken from the Cross
14. Jesus Is Buried

15. Jesus Rises.

If not us, Who¢

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
1.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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Stations of the Resurrection (Rev. Paul Grout ~ COB)

Jesus Sets His Face. (Resolve)

Jesus Turns the Tables (Nothing's the Same)
In the Garden (Decisions)

Judas Betrays Jesus (Separate Truths)
Peter Denies Jesus (Relationship)

Two Basins (Attitude)

The Costly Gift (Seeing)

Two Crowds (Contrasts)

The Scourging (One of Them)

Simon Carries His Cross (Carrying Burdens)
The Crucifixion (Protected by the Blood)

The Presence of Women (Inclusion)
Remember Me (Promise)

Mary, the Mother of Jesus (Obedience)
The Death of Jesus (Depth)

In the Tomb (Return to the Garden)
Resurrection (Future Hope)

Ascension (New)

The Body of Christ (Proclaiming Christ)

If not here, Where?
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Way Walkers (Pope John Paul Il)

Afflicted
Betrayed
Condemned
Denied
Judged
Scourged
Burdened
Helped
Confronted
Crucified
Reconciled
Comforted
Died
Placed

When have you
had experience like the ones
listed in these Stations?

If not now, Whené



Which Station touches you most deeply?

If not us, Who? Which Station comforts you most?

If not here, Where?

If not now, When?

Keey in mind...
P

If we die

Which Station reflects an experience you've had?

with C-hrist

we will

live

with Christ.




